Palestinian National Championship
(National Championship)

Jericho, Palestinian

Territories
02 Nov 2019, Mares 4 - 6 years
old
Position Horse Score
1st Name: Nables Moulin 91.63
Rouge
Colour:

Owner: Hussien Awad
Breeder: Nables
Arabians

2nd Name: Mawal AA 90.88
Colour:
Owner: Faiek
Gazawna
Breeder: Faiek
Gazawna

3rd Name: Jadore W W 90.75
Colour:
Owner: Al Hasan Stud
Breeder: Al Hasan
Stud

4th Name: Gazal Al 89.88
Khateeb
Colour:
Owner: Al Khateeb
Breeder: Al Khateeb

hui

ECAHDO

Detail

HISGIEIN CCIRCE ECSCEN B0
E SHIE SHIE:

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

C.).
19.50
19.50
18.50
16.00
18.50

C.J.
19.00
19.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

Cc.).
19.50
19.50
18.50
15.00
19.50

C.).
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

C.D.

19.50
19.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

(O » B
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

C.D.

19.50
19.50
18.50
14.50
19.00

C.D.

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

E.).
19.50
20.00
18.50
16.00
18.00

E.J.
19.00
19.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

E.).
19.00
19.50
17.50
15.00
19.00

E.).
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

E.G.
19.50
19.50
18.50
15.50
18.50

E.G.
19.50
19.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

E.G.
19.00
19.50
17.50
15.00
19.00

E.G.
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50



5th

6th

Judges

C.). 11 Christine Jamar - Demeersseman, BE

Name: Al Zenas Areen
Colour:

Owner: Jad Yssa
Breeder: Jad Yssa

Name: Tansas El Talib
Colour:

Owner: Adeeb Zoubie
Breeder: Talib Zoubie

Name: Seena

Colour:

Owner: Adham Al
Khalde

Breeder: Muhammad
Muhssan

Name: Nasmat Al Tal
Colour:

Owner: Abu Firas Al
Debwani

Breeder: Al Tal
Arabians

Name: Anwar
Ramadan

Colour:

Owner: Mohammad
Kfane

Breeder: Ali Al
Selndan Zuaabe

C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE
E.J. = Emrys Jones, GB
E.G. 01 Eric Gear, FR

cJ. C.D. E.J.
19.00 18.50 19.00
19.00 18.50 19.00
18.00 17.50 17.50
15.50 15.00 15.50

19.00 18.50 19.00

CcJ. C.D. E.J.
18.50 18.50 19.00
18.50 19.00 19.00

& 18.00 18.00 17.50
WP 1550 15.50 16.00
Y[\ 18.00 17.50 19.00

HEEIGEN EIESEE
5 k 5 o

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

E.G.
19.00
19.00
17.50
15.50
18.50

E.G.
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.00



Jericho, Palestinian
Territories
02 Nov 2019, Mares 7 - 9 years

old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse Score

Name: R Dancing Star 91.5
Colour:

Owner: Zmero

Arabians - Qalanswa

Breeder: Morgan

Cindy

Name: Mariam 90.88
Colour:

Owner: Zeyad Eisha

Breeder: Al Arab Stud

Name: Mazyona Al 89.75
Nafous

Colour:

Owner: Adam Al

Khalde

Breeder: Shaaban

Omar

Name: M A Wardi 89.63
Colour:

Owner: Talal Aslan

Breeder: Talal Aslan

Name: Dalia Al 89.5
Mokhtar

Colour:

Owner: Mohammad

Abu H

Breeder: Al Mokhtar

Stud

Detail

c.).
19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

Cc.).
19.50
19.00

R (i

17.50
15.50
19.00

Cc.).
18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.00

C.J.
19.00

FifEERED i
- SHE:

19.50
18.00
15.00
18.00

c.J.
19.00
19.00

Ry (i

17.50
15.50
18.00

C.D.

19.50
19.50
18.50
16.00
19.00

C.D.

19.50
19.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

C.D.

18.50
19.00
17.50
15.50
19.00

C.D.

19.50
19.50
18.00
15.00
17.50

(O » B
19.00
19.50
18.00
15.00
18.00

E.).
19.00
19.00
17.50
16.00
19.00

E.).
19.00
19.50
17.50
16.00
19.50

E.).
19.00
19.00
17.50
16.50
19.00

E.).
19.00
19.50
17.50
15.00
18.00

E.).
19.00
19.50
18.00
15.50
18.00

G.A.
19.50
19.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

G.A.

19.00
19.50
17.50
15.00
19.00

G.A.
18.50
18.50
17.50
16.00
19.00

G.A.
19.50
19.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

G.A.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.00



6th Name: RBB Mami 89.38 C.). C.D. E.). G.A.

Colour:
Owner: Ashraf Abu TYPE 19.00 18.50 19.00 19.00
Rmialh m 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00
Breeder: Ashraf Abu B&T 17.00 17.00 17.50 17.00
Rmialh
- 16.00 15.50 15.50 15.50
- 19.00 18.50 19.00 18.50
7th Name: Hasonat EI 86.63 C.). C.D. E.). G.A.
Bashir
Colour: TYPE 18.50 18.00 18.50 18.00
Owner: Zen Al m 18,50 18.00 18.50 18.00
Kasrawe 17.00 17.50 17.50 17.50
Breeder: Achrak
Arabians LEGS 15.00 15.00 14.50 15.00
MOVE 18.00 18.00 18.00 17.50
- Name: Ferdos 0 No detailed scorecard available
Colour:

Owner: Hussien Awad
Breeder: Housean

Judges

C.). 11 Christine Jamar - Demeersseman, BE
C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE

E.J. = Emrys Jones, GB

G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT



Jericho, Palestinian

Territories

02 Nov 2019, Mares 10 years old and
older

Position Horse Score
1st Name: P A Mariah 91
Always
Colour:

Owner: Al Anaan Stud
Breeder: Timmonsille
Sc

2nd Name: Malizya 90.13
Colour:
Owner: Ghazawi
Qasem - Ebelin
Breeder: Angioletti
Oscar

3rd Name: WCR Black 89.25
Diamond
Colour:
Owner: Diamond Star
Arabians
Breeder: Antioco Lisa
Montalba

4th Name: A Jamaher Bt 89.13
Selman
Colour:
Owner: Achrak
Arabians
Breeder: Achrak
Arabians

Judges

C.J. 11 Christine Jamar - Demeersseman, BE
C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE

E.G. (1 Eric Gear, FR

G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

Detail

c.).
19.00
19.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

C.).
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

Cc.).
19.00
19.00
17.50
15.50
18.50

C.J.
18.50

KR EERECN BRSSER
- E SHE

18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

C.D.

19.00
19.50
18.50
15.50
18.50

C.D.

19.00
19.00
17.50
15.00
19.00

C.D.

19.00
19.50
17.50
15.50
18.00

C.D.

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

E.G.
19.50
19.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

E.G.
19.50
19.50
17.00
15.50
19.00

E.G.
19.00
19.00
17.50
15.50
18.50

E.G.
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.00

G.A.
19.00
19.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

G.A.
19.00
19.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

G.A.
19.00
19.00
17.00
15.50
18.00

G.A.
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.00



Jericho, Palestinian

Territories
02 Nov 2019, Stallions 4 - 6 years
old
Position Horse Score
1st Name: Grader 91.5
Colour:

Owner: Seraj Salah
Breeder: Ariela
Arabians

2nd Name: Asterix J F D 90.88
Colour:
Owner: Al Bashir Stud
Breeder: Masarwa
Ahmed

3rd Name: Al Jassim 90.5
Colour: Grey
Owner: Zmiro
Arabians
Breeder: Aljassimya
Farm

4th Name: Burckan EIl 89.75
Galil
Colour:
Owner: El Sayd Esawe
Breeder: Kamel
Nagem - Bet Jan

5th Name: Nasser Ibn 89.5
Zamzamm
Colour:
Owner: Mahajna
Hasan
Breeder: Mahajna
Hasan

Detail

c.).
19.50
19.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

..
19.50
19.50

R (i

17.00
15.50
19.00

Cc.).
19.50
19.00
17.50
15.00
19.00

C.J.
18.50

FifEERED i
- SHE:

18.00
18.00
15.00
20.00

c.J.
19.00
18.50

Ry (i

17.50
15.00
19.00

E.J.
19.00
19.50
17.50
16.00
18.50

E.).
19.50
20.00
17.50
15.00
18.00

E.).
19.00
19.00
17.50
16.00
19.50

E.).
18.50
18.50
18.50
15.00
20.00

E.J.
19.00
19.00
17.50
15.50
18.50

E.G.
19.50
19.50
18.50
16.00
19.00

E.G.
19.50
19.50
17.50
15.50
19.00

E.G.
19.00
19.00
17.50
15.50
19.00

E.G.
18.50
18.50
18.00
14.50
19.50

E.G.
18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.00

G.A.
19.50
19.50
18.50
16.50
18.50

G.A.
19.50
20.00
17.50
16.00
19.00

G.A.
19.00
19.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

G.A.
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.00
20.00

G.A.
19.50
19.00
17.50
15.50
19.00



6th

Judges

C.J. 11 Christine Jamar - Demeersseman, BE

Name: Zain Al Tal
Colour:

Owner: Yosef Keswani
Breeder: Tarek

Name: Salah Al Din
Hilal

Colour:

Owner: Abu Hilal
Omar

Breeder: Abu Hilal
Omar

Name: Jalal Af

Colour:

Owner: Afifi Arabians
Breeder: Afifi Arabians

Name: Nemar
Colour:

Owner: Salim Kadah
Breeder: Ali Kadah

Name: Fahed Al
Wahid

Colour:

Owner: Eyed Khaled Al
Sahowri

Breeder: Ali Jamil Naif

Name: Birjas Al Khair
Colour:

Owner: Al Gazar Stud
Breeder: Saeed Khair

Name: Yamin AH
Colour:

Owner: HASSAN ABU
RASS

Breeder: KHALIL SIDDI

E.J. = Emrys Jones, GB
E.G. 1 Eric Gear, FR
G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

89.25

C.. EJ. E.G.

TYPE 19.00 18.50 19.00

m 19.00 18.50 18.50
17.50 17.50 18.00
15,50 15.50 15.50
18.50 18.00 18.50

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00



Jericho, Palestinian

Territories

02 Nov 2019, Stallions 7 - 10 years
old

Position Horse

1st Name: PA Luciano
Colour:
Owner: Al Anaan Stud
Breeder: Chisholm )
Frank

2nd Name: Perugino
Colour:
Owner: Dahud Abd Al
Hay
Breeder: KlarenbeekK

- Name: Jalal A A
Colour:
Owner: Basem Musa
Dabure
Breeder: Ariela
Arabians

Judges

C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE
E.J. = Emrys Jones, GB

E.G. 01 Eric Gear, FR

G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

Score
92.5

91.88

Detail

C.D.
TYPE 20.00
19.50
B&T 18.50
LEGS 16.00
()88 18.50

C.D.
TYPE 19.50
19.00
B&T 17.50
15.50
MOVE ppAoRe¢)

E.).

20.00
19.50
17.50
16.00
19.50

E.).
19.00
19.00
17.50
16.00
20.00

E.G.
20.00
19.50
18.50
16.00
19.00

E.G.
20.00
19.50
17.50
15.50
20.00

No detailed scorecard available

G.A.

19.50
19.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

G.A.

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
20.00



Jericho, Palestinian
Territories

02 Nov 2019, Yearling Female
Championship

Position

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Horse

Name: Ranen Bint
Alen

Colour:

Owner: Abu Rumi
Muhamad -Kfar
Tamra

Breeder: Abu Rumi
Muhamad -Kfar
Tamra

Name: AL Leen Al
Aziza

Colour:

Owner: Abu Arselan &
Kadan Muhammad
Breeder: Aziz Arabians
- Baqga Al Garbia

Name: Alia El Arab
Colour:

Owner: Mustafa Imad
Breeder: Mustafa
Imad

Name: RB Juli

Colour:

Owner: Mehajna
Ebrahim - Abu Majed
Stud

Breeder: RB Arabians -
Ronen Braver

Name: Dala
Magnifique

Colour:

Owner: Hsen Zarora
Breeder: Hsen Zarora

Name: Majida Pearl
BKV

Colour:

Owner: Yuval Keler &
Igal Tabori - BKV
Arabians

Breeder: Yuval Keler &
lgal Tabori - BKV
Arabians

Score
18

11

Detail

CJ. C.D. EJ. E.G. G.A.
31.00 31.00 46.00 31.00 31.00
46.00 34.00 31.00 46.00 46.00
121728 34.00 46.00 33.00 44.00 33.00

C.). C.D. EJ. E.G. G.A.

31.00 31.00 46.00 31.00 31.00

m46.00 34.00 31.00 46.00 46.00

34.00 46.00 33.00 44.00 33.00

CcJ. C.D. EJ. E.G. G.A.
31.00 31.00 46.00 31.00 31.00
46.00 34.00 31.00 46.00 46.00
TTIP2Y 34.00 46.00 33.00 44.00 33.00

C.). C.D. EJ. E.G. G.A.

31.00 31.00 46.00 31.00 31.00
46.00 34.00 31.00 46.00 46.00
:1¢0 48 34.00 46.00 33.00 44.00 33.00

CcJ. C.D. EJ. E.G. G.A.
31.00 31.00 46.00 31.00 31.00
46.00 34.00 31.00 46.00 46.00
TT1P2Y 34.00 46.00 33.00 44.00 33.00

CcJ. C.D. EJ. E.G. G.A.
31.00 31.00 46.00 31.00 31.00
46.00 34.00 31.00 46.00 46.00

:1g 0 F4-8 34.00 46.00 33.00 44.00 33.00



Judges

C.J. 11 Christine Jamar - Demeersseman, BE
C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE

E.J. = Emrys Jones, GB

E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT



Jericho,

Palestinian

Territories
02 Nov 2019, Junior Female Championship

Position
Gold

Silver

Bronze

Horse

Name: M A Scout
Colour:

Owner: Mehajna Salah
Breeder: Abu Majed
Stud

Name: Juellah D
Colour:

Owner: Afifi Arabians
- Nazareth

Breeder: Dion
Arabians

Name: Rasheeda Al
Shania

Colour:

Owner: Muhammad Ali
Breeder: Al Shahania
Stud

Name: F.A.M Rabiosa
Colour:

Owner: Diamond Star
Arabians

Breeder: F.A.M
Arabians

Name: Ameerat Al
Janoub

Colour:

Owner: Yousef & Ali Al
Nabbari

Breeder: Yousef & Ali
Al Nabbari

Name: Morjana Al
Qamar

Colour:

Owner: Fadi Daabes
Breeder: Jawilis Adel

Name: El Ameria Af
Colour:

Owner: Afifi Arabians
Breeder: Afifi Arabians

Score
14

CcJ. C.D. EJ. E.G. G.A.
79.00 79.00 67.00 79.00 74.00
74.00 58.00 79.00 58.00 58.00

130 44 58.00 74.00 57.00 74.00 62.00

CcJ. C.D. EJ. E.G. G.A.
79.00 79.00 67.00 79.00 74.00
74.00 58.00 79.00 58.00 58.00
19117274 58.00 74.00 57.00 74.00 62.00

CJ. C.D. EJ. E.G. G.A.
79.00 79.00 67.00 79.00 74.00
74.00 58.00 79.00 58.00 58.00

(0]
+
2

130 F4-4 58.00 74.00 57.00 74.00 62.00

79.00
74.00 58.00 79.00 58.00 58.00
2011 F{=8 58.00 74.00 57.00 74.00 62.00

79.00
74.00 58.00 79.00 58.00 58.00
2011 F{=8 58.00 74.00 57.00 74.00 62.00

CcJ. C.D. EJ. E.G. G.A.
79.00 79.00 67.00 79.00 74.00
74.00 58.00 79.00 58.00 58.00
191774 58.00 74.00 57.00 74.00 62.00

C.). C.D. EJ. E.G. G.A.

79.00 79.00 67.00 79.00 74.00
74.00 58.00 79.00 58.00 58.00
2011 F{=8 58.00 74.00 57.00 74.00 62.00



- Name: Majdulen
Colour:
Owner: Abd Al Nablse
Breeder: Rayek
Ebadaiah

- Name: Maysaa
Colour:
Owner: Al Shahwan
Stud
Breeder: Knaan
Hodeyfa

- Name: Jod Al Arab
Colour:
Owner: Zeyad Aeshah
Breeder: Al Arab Stud

- Name: Yamama
Colour:
Owner: Mohamad Al
Zoul
Breeder: Ali Al Amouri

- Name: Raia Al Okab
Colour:
Owner: Al Rayhan
Stud
Breeder: Al Ogab Stud

Judges

C.J. 11 Christine Jamar - Demeersseman, BE
C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE

E.J. = Emrys Jones, GB

E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

CcJ. C.D. EJ. E.G. G.A.
79.00 79.00 67.00 79.00 74.00
74.00 58.00 79.00 58.00 58.00
1917274 58.00 74.00 57.00 74.00 62.00

CcJ. C.D. EJ. E.G. G.A.
79.00 79.00 67.00 79.00 74.00
74.00 58.00 79.00 58.00 58.00

S ge]1F{=8 58.00 74.00 57.00 74.00 62.00

C.J. C.D. E.). E.G. G.A.
79.00 79.00 67.00 79.00 74.00
74.00 58.00 79.00 58.00 58.00
101 P48 58.00 74.00 57.00 74.00 62.00

C.J. C.D. E.J. E.G. G.A.
79.00 79.00 67.00 79.00 74.00
74.00 58.00 79.00 58.00 58.00
131 F4-4 58.00 74.00 57.00 74.00 62.00

CJ. C.D. EJ. E.G. G.A.
79.00 79.00 67.00 79.00 74.00
74.00 58.00 79.00 58.00 58.00
121729 58.00 74.00 57.00 74.00 62.00



Jericho, Palestinian
Territories

02 Nov 2019, Junior Male
Championship

Position

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Horse Score
Name: Mureb Al 11
Hawajer
Colour:

Owner: Muhammad
0.A Almnaizel - On
Lees to Sakhnini
Breeder: RASHID
GHANEM MOHAMED
OBAID ALHAJRI

Name: M A Kaisar Kh 11
Colour:

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: Kaiaan R G 8
Colour:

Owner: Levi Barak

Breeder: Mohammad

Agbariya

Name: Ganador 5
Colour:

Owner: Ali Diab -

Alamer Stud

Breeder: AH Arabians

Name: Kinz Al 0
Basheer

Colour:

Owner: Al Basheer

Stud

Breeder: Al Basheer

Stud

Name: Shwam EIl Talib 0
AG

Colour:

Owner: Zoubie

Mohamid Talib

Breeder: Zoubie

Mohamid Talib

Detail

CJ. C.D. EJ. E.G. G.A.
89.00 86.00 87.00 89.00 90.00
86.00 90.00 89.00 86.00 86.00
1221724 90.00 87.00 86.00 90.00 89.00

E.G. G.A.

cJ. C.D. E.J.
89.00 86.00 87.00 89.00 90.00
86.00 90.00 89.00 86.00 86.00
T F2Y 90.00 87.00 86.00 90.00 89.00

CJ. C.D. EJ. E.G. G.A.
89.00 86.00 87.00 89.00 90.00
86.00 90.00 89.00 86.00 86.00
121729 90.00 87.00 86.00 90.00 89.00

CJ. C.D. EJ. E.G. G.A.
89.00 86.00 87.00 89.00 90.00
86.00 90.00 89.00 86.00 86.00
12724 90.00 87.00 86.00 90.00 89.00

CcJ. C.D. EJ. E.G. G.A.
89.00 86.00 87.00 89.00 90.00
86.00 90.00 89.00 86.00 86.00

131 ¥4-4 90.00 87.00 86.00 90.00 89.00

CJ. C.D. E.). E.G. G.A.
89.00 86.00 87.00 89.00 90.00
86.00 90.00 89.00 86.00 86.00
131 ¥4-4 90.00 87.00 86.00 90.00 89.00



Judges

C.J. 11 Christine Jamar - Demeersseman, BE
C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE

E.J. = Emrys Jones, GB

E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT



Jericho, Palestinian
Territories

02 Nov 2019, Senior Female
Championship

Position

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Horse

Name: Nables Moulin
Rouge

Colour:

Owner: Hussien Awad
Breeder: Nables
Arabians

Name: Jadore W W
Colour:

Owner: Al Hasan Stud
Breeder: Al Hasan
Stud

Name: R Dancing Star
Colour:

Owner: Zmero
Arabians - Qalanswa
Breeder: Morgan
Cindy

Name: Mawal AA
Colour:

Owner: Faiek
Gazawna
Breeder: Faiek
Gazawna

Name: P A Mariah
Always

Colour:

Owner: Al Anaan Stud
Breeder: Timmonsille
Sc

Name: Mazyona Al
Nafous

Colour:

Owner: Adam Al
Khalde

Breeder: Shaaban
Omar

Name: Mariam
Colour:

Owner: Zeyad Eisha
Breeder: Al Arab Stud

Score
12

Detail

cJ. CD. EJ. EG. G

100.00 100.00 95.00 95.00 10¢
106.00 131.00 131.00 110.00 95
148 95.00 95.00 106.00 131.00 10(

cJ. CD. EJ. EG. G
100.00 100.00 95.00 95.00 10¢
106.00 131.00 131.00 110.00 95
T ray 95.00 95.00 106.00 131.00 10(

cJ. CD. EJ. EG G
100.00 100.00 95.00 95.00 10¢
106.00 131.00 131.00 110.00 95
TIPS 95.00 95.00 106.00 131.00 10(

cJ. CD. EJ. EG G
100.00 100.00 95.00 95.00 10¢
106.00 131.00 131.00 110.00 95
CITIPLY 95.00 95.00 106.00 131.00 10(

cJ. CD. EJ. EG G
100.00 100.00 95.00 95.00 10¢
106.00 131.00 131.00 110.00 95
CITIPLY 95.00 95.00 106.00 131.00 10(

cJ. CD. EJ. EG G
100.00 100.00 95.00 95.00 10¢
106.00 131.00 131.00 110.00 95
CITIPLY 95.00 95.00 106.00 131.00 10(

cJ. CD. EJ. EG G
100.00 100.00 95.00 95.00 10¢
106.00 131.00 131.00 110.00 95
TIPS 95.00 95.00 106.00 131.00 10(



- Name: Malizya
Colour:
Owner: Ghazawi
Qasem - Ebelin
Breeder: Angioletti
Oscar

- Name: WCR Black
Diamond
Colour:
Owner: Diamond Star
Arabians
Breeder: Antioco Lisa
Montalba

Judges

C.). 11 Christine Jamar - Demeersseman, BE
C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE

E.)J. = Emrys Jones, GB

E.G. 01 Eric Gear, FR

G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

cJ. CD. EJ. EG G
100.00 100.00 95.00 95.00 10¢
106.00 131.00 131.00 110.00 95
ISP 95.00 95.00 106.00 131.00 10(

cJ. CD. EJ. EG. G
100.00 100.00 95.00 95.00 10¢
106.00 131.00 131.00 110.00 95

I b8 95.00 95.00 106.00 131.00 10(



Jericho, Palestinian

Territories

02 Nov 2019, Senior Male

Championship

Position Horse Score

Gold Name: Grader 18
Colour:
Owner: Seraj Salah
Breeder: Ariela
Arabians

Silver ~ Name: PA Luciano 10
Colour:
Owner: Al Anaan Stud
Breeder: Chisholm )
Frank

Bronze  Name: Asterix ) F D 7
Colour:
Owner: Al Bashir Stud
Breeder: Masarwa
Ahmed

- Name: Al Jassim o
Colour: Grey
Owner: Zmiro
Arabians
Breeder: Aljassimya
Farm

- Name: Perugino o
Colour:
Owner: Dahud Abd Al
Hay
Breeder: KlarenbeekK

Judges

C.J. 11 Christine Jamar - Demeersseman, BE
C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE

E.J. = Emrys Jones, GB

E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

cJ. CD. EJ. EG. G
122.00 124.00 122.00 122.00 12:
124.00 122.00 113.00 113.00 12¢
:Tg v 113.00 113.00 124.00 124.00 11:

cJ. CD. EJ. EG G
122.00 124.00 122.00 122.00 12:
124.00 122.00 113.00 113.00 12¢
CITIPY 113.00 113.00 124.00 124.00 11:

cJ. CD. EJ. EG G
122.00 124.00 122.00 122.00 12:
124.00 122.00 113.00 113.00 12¢
TSI 113.00 113.00 124.00 124.00 11:

cJ. CD. EJ. EG G
122.00 124.00 122.00 122.00 12:
124.00 122.00 113.00 113.00 12¢
CITIP4Y 113.00 113.00 124.00 124.00 11:

cJ. CD. EJ. EG G
122.00 124.00 122.00 122.00 12:
124.00 122.00 113.00 113.00 12¢
CITir4 113.00 113.00 124.00 124.00 11:

(¢]
+
2
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